Landerkampf U18 SUI-FRA-GER Ji=

Jubilaumshalle, Magglingen -
3. Juli 2021 -llFs;Gv
MANNSCHAFT
Rg. [Name Jahrg. ' ,L{ l, _‘_ ll11 \ / Total

1 |Deutschland L} 53.000 1| 52.400 i| 51.800 i| 54.900 2| 51.500 2| 50.300 3 313.900
Willi BINDER 2003 [4.80 13.650 [5.00 $+2-656 [4.10 13.100 [4.80 13.950 [4.20 12.650 |4.20 12.700 |27.10 78.100
Pascal BRENDEL 2003 |480 13.200 [480 13.000 [420 12.500 [4.00 12558 [450 12.700 [470 13.000 |[27.00 76.950
Timo EDER 2005 (450 12.550 [4.80 13.350 (390 11450 [4.80 13.850 [4.10 13.200 (390 16:560 [26.00 74.900
Arne HALBISCH 2003 510 13.600 400 13.050 |5.20 13.900 440 12,900 [1870 53.450
Jukka NISSINEN 2006 440 12.850 |420 13.150 |4.00 13.200 (380 550 1640 50.750
Daniel MOUSICHIDIS 2005 |460 +£506 530 13.200 420 12,950 (400 11.700 |[18.10 49.350

2 |France il 51.950 3| 52.050 3| 50.600 3| 55.950 ! 51.650 1 50.550 2 312.750
Tom MINN 2004 (470 13.100 (500 13.200 (400 12.200 [480 13.800 [430 12.750 [4.10 12.300 [2690 77.350
Axel BRECHE 2004 [450 12.650 (430 12.950 [4.20 12450 480 14.100 (370 13850 [4.00 12.500 [2550 76.200
Romain CAVALLARO 2005 400 12.950 [420 12.750 |4.00 43358 (430 12.850 [450 12.700 |21.00 64.600
Anthony MANSARD 2006 |460 12306 (380 115060 [430 12.600 440 13.050 (430 13.050 |[2140 62.500
Lorenzo SAINTE ROSE 2004 |5.00 13.550 [4.80 12.950 520 14.200 |460 13.000 19.60  53.700
Hugo CARMONA 2004 530 12.650 440 13.050 |4.80 13.850 400 42256 (1850 51.800

3 |Schweiz 52.100 2| 52.200 2| 51.300 2| 54.650 3| 50.750 3| 51.750 1 312.750
Florian LANGENEGGER 2003 480 13.550 (470 13.450 [4.30 13.500 520 13.850 [470 13.050 [4.50 12.800 [2820 80.200
Luca GIUBELLINI 2004 |[470 13.150 510 13.550 [4.40 12.800 |[520 14.250 [4.40 1395 [4.20 13.200 [2800 78.900
Matteo GIUBELLINI 2003 (450 12200 (420 12.600 (410 12.450 440 13.400 [4.20 12.650 [4.20 13.250 [2560 76.550
Mirco RIVA 2005 |[4.10 13.200 (410 12.600 (390 12.550 [4.00 13.150 |[380 12.400 (270 18368 2260 74.200
Mario BRAND 2004 3.10 +-3156 4.20 12206 4.00 12.650 4.20 12.500 15.50  48.500
Silas FRICKER 2005 [4.30 12.200 400 12:700 830  24.900
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Rg. [Name Jahrg. ' ,L{ l , _‘_ ll11 \ / Total
1 |Florian LANGENEGGER 2003 [4.8013.550 3{4.7013.450 2(4.3013.500 1{5.2013.850 6(4.70 13.050 2|4.50 12.800 6|28.20 80.200
2 Luca GIUBELLINI 2004 |4.7013.150 7|5.1013.550 1]4.4012.800 65.20 14.250 1|4.40 11.950 13|4.20 13.200 2{28.00 78.900
3 | Willi BINDER L 2003 [4.8013.650 15.0012.050 13{4.1013.100 3{4.80 13.950 4(4.20 12.650 9]4.2012.700 7|27.10 78.100
4 |Tom MINN BH| 2004 [47013.100 8|5.0013.200 4|4.0012.200 12]4.8013.800 9|4.3012.750 7|4.1012.300 1126.90 77.350
5 Pascal BRENDEL L] 2003 4.80 13.200 5]4.8013.000 6]4.20 12.500 10(4.00 12.550 15[4.50 12.700 8(4.70 13.000 4]|27.00 76.950
6 |Matteo GIUBELLINI 2003 [4.50 12.200 13{4.20 12.600 11{4.10 12.450 11{4.40 13.400 10{4.20 12.650 9]4.20 13.250 1(25.60 76.550
7 |Axel BRECHE BH| 2004 [45012.650 9(4.3012.950 7|4.2012.150 14]4.80 14.100 3|3.70 11.850 14|4.00 12.500 92550 76.200
8 |Timo EDER L 2005 [4.50 12.550 11{4.80 13.350 3{3.90 11.450 15(4.80 13.850 6(4.10 13.200 1]3.90 10.500 14| 26.00 74.900
9 |Mirco RIVA 2005 (4.1013.200 5(4.10 12.600 11{3.90 12.550 9{4.00 13.150 133.80 12.400 12|2.70 10.300 15| 22.60 74.200
10 |Romain CAVALLARO BH| 2005 4.0012.950 7(4.2012.750 7|4.0013.350 11]4.30 12.850 6|4.50 12.700 721.00 64.600
11 |Anthony MANSARD BB | 2006 [46012.30012(3.8011.500 14]|4.3012.600 8 4.4013.050 2(4.3013.050 3]21.40 62.500
12 |Lorenzo SAINTE ROSE [ ] | 2004 5.00 13.550 3|4.8012.950 7 5.20 14.200 2|4.60 13.000 4 19.60 53.700
13 |Arne HALBISCH L] 2003 [5.1013.600 2 4.00 13.050 4|5.2013.900 5 4.4012.900 5|18.70 53.450
14 (Hugo CARMONA BB| 2004 |[53012.650 9 4.4013.050 4|4.8013.850 6 4.00 12.250 12]18.50 51.800
15 |Jukka NISSINEN L 2006 4.40 12.850 10 4.20 13.150 2|4.00 13.200 12|3.80 11.550 15 16.40 50.750
16 |Daniel MOUSICHIDIS L] 2005 [4.6011.500 15(5.30 13.200 4 4.2012.950 5(4.0011.700 13(18.10 49.350
17 |Mario BRAND 2004 3.1011.150 15(4.20 12.200 12 4.00 12.650 9/4.2012.500 9(15.50 48.500
18 |Silas FRICKER 2005 |4.3012.200 13 4.00 12.700 14 830 24.900
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